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Major’s Bar Price List

Beverages
Mug of Tea
Mug of Flavoured Tea
Mug of Decaf Tea
Mug of Earl Grey Tea
White Coffee
Black Coffee
Mug of Decaf Coffee
Cappuccino
Latte
Espresso

Hot Chocolate

Pepsi

Diet Pepsi

Tango Orange

7UP

Apple Juice

Orange Juice

J20 Assorted Flavours
All Mixer Drinks
Sparkling Mineral Water
Still Mineral Water

Fruit Shoot

Cordial Dash

Alcohol Free Lager and Wheat Beer
Low Alcohol Cider

Alcoholic Beverages
Pint of Cask Beer up to 4.9%
Pint of Cask Beer up to 5%
Pint of Cider
Bottled Cider
Local Bottled Beers
Guinness (520ml)
Carlsberg Lager (330ml)
Bottled Lagers (330ml)
Bottled Lagers (660ml)

Bottle of Wine Red, White, Rose (187ml)
Bottle of Prosecco (200ml)

£1.50
£1.90
£1.50
£1.90
£3.00
£3.00
£1.50
£3.20
£3.20
£2.50
£3.20

£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£1.70
£2.20
£1.50
£1.70
£1.60
£1.60
£0.40
£2.50
£2.50

£3.50
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.90
£2.20
£2.70
£3.90

£3.60
£4.95
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Spirits and Fortified Wine

Smirnoff Vodka (25ml) £2.80
Malt Whisky (25ml) £3.10
Famous Grouse (25ml) £2.80
Local Gin (25ml) £3.60
Woods Rum (25ml) £3.10
Gordons Gin (25ml) £2.80
Flavoured Gins (25ml) £3.40
Martell Brandy (25ml) £2.80
Taylors Port (50ml) £2.80
Double up £1.50
Double up Premium £1.80
Snacks

Freshly filled farmhouse oval rolls choice of white or brown choice of fillings

Ham and Sachet of English Mustard £3.90
Roast Beef & a Sachet of Horseradish Sauce £3.90
Tuna Mayonnaise and Cucumber £3.90
Cheese and Onion £3.80
Cheese and Tomato £3.80
Individual Pork Pies £3.60
Scotch Eggs £2.30
Selection of Crisps £1.00
Bag of Pork Scratching’s £1.80
Dry Roasted Peanuts £1.10
Salted Peanuts £1.10
Luke Evans Individual Wrapped Cakes £2.50

Individually Wrapped Gluten Free Cakes £2.50

Please see the Specials Board above the bar.

All subject to availability.



