

Major's Bar Price List

Beverages

Beverages		
Mug of Tea	£1.50	
Mug of Flavoured Tea	£1.90	
Mug of Decaf Tea	£1.50	
Mug of Earl Grey Tea	£1.90	
White Coffee	£3.00	
Black Coffee	£3.00	
Mug of Decaf Coffee	£1.50	
Cappuccino	£3.20	
Latte	£3.20	
Espresso	£2.50	
Hot Chocolate	£3.20	
Pepsi	£2.20	
Diet Pepsi	£2.20	
Tango Orange	£2.20	
7UP	£2.20	
Apple Juice	£2.20	
Orange Juice	£1.70	
J2O Assorted Flavours	£2.20	
All Mixer Drinks	£1.50	
Sparkling Mineral Water	£1.70	
Still Mineral Water	£1.60	
Fruit Shoot	£1.60	
Cordial Dash	£0.40	
Alcohol Free Lager and Wheat Beer	£2.50	
Low Alcohol Cider	£2.50	
Alcoholic Beverages		
Pint of Cask Beer up to 4.9%	£3.50	
Pint of Cask Beer up to 5%	£3.80	
Pint of Cider	£3.80	
Bottled Cider	£3.80	
Local Bottled Beers	£3.80	
Guinness (520ml)	£3.90	
Carlsberg Lager (330ml)	£2.20	
Bottled Lagers (330ml)	£2.70	
Bottled Lagers (660ml)	£3.90	
Bottle of Wine Red, White, Rose (187ml)	£3.60	

Bottle of Prosecco (200ml)

£4.95



Major's Bar Price List

Spirits and Fortified Wine

Smirnoff Vodka (25ml)	£2.80
Malt Whisky (25ml)	£3.10
Famous Grouse (25ml)	£2.80
Local Gin (25ml)	£3.60
Woods Rum (25ml)	£3.10
Gordons Gin (25ml)	£2.80
Flavoured Gins (25ml)	£3.40
Martell Brandy (25ml)	£2.80
Taylors Port (50ml)	£2.80
Double up	£1.50
Double up Premium	£1.80

Snacks

Freshly filled farmhouse oval rolls choice of white or brown choice of fillings

Ham and Sachet of English Mustard	£3.90
Roast Beef & a Sachet of Horseradish Sauce	£3.90
Tuna Mayonnaise and Cucumber	£3.90
Cheese and Onion	£3.80
Cheese and Tomato	£3.80
Individual Pork Pies	£3.60
Scotch Eggs	£2.30
Selection of Crisps	£1.00
Bag of Pork Scratching's	£1.80
Dry Roasted Peanuts	£1.10
Salted Peanuts	£1.10
Luke Evans Individual Wrapped Cakes	£2.50
Individually Wrapped Gluten Free Cakes	£2.50

Please see the Specials Board above the bar.

All subject to availability.